COUNTY
BERKELEY
BERKELEY
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GREENBRIER
GREENBRIER
HARRISON
HARRISON
JEFFERSON
LOGAN

LOGAN

LOGAN
MCDOWELL
MARION
MINERAL
MONONGALIA
MONONGALIA
MONONGALIA
MONONGALIA
MONONGALIA
MORGAN
PENDLETON
POCAHONTAS
PRESTON
PRESTON
PRESTON
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
RANDOLPH
RANDOLPH
RANDOLPH
RANDOLPH
RANDOLPH
RITCHIE
TUCKER
TUCKER
TUCKER
TUCKER
TUCKER
WYOMING
WYOMING

COMPANY

CAPITOL CEMENT CORP.

INWOOD QUARRY, INC.
ALLEGHENY INVESTMENTS, LLC
FAIRFAX MATERIALS, INC.
FAIRFAX MATERIALS, INC.
FAIRFAX MATERIALS, INC.
KEPLINGER LIME CO., INC.

BOXLEY AGGREGATES OF WV, L.L.C
VANDALILA STONE, INC.
BINGAMON CORP.

GOLD RESOURCES LLC

MILLVILLE QUARRY, INC.

FERRELL EXCAVATING CO.

JAUNT, INC.

PATTERSON EXCAVATING CO.

MT. VIEW RESOURCES, INC.
SUNSHINE RECLAMATION, INC.
FAIRFAX MATERIALS, INC.
BUCKEYE STONE CORP.

DECKER'S CREEK LIMESTONE CO.
GREER LIMESTONE CO.

LAUREL AGGREGATES, INC.

LP MINERAL, LLC

U. S. SILICA CO.

GREER INDUSTRIES INC.

BOXLEY AGGREGATES OF WV LLC
CRANESVILLE STONE, INC.

GREER INDUSTRIES, INC.

SHARON COAL CO.

BOXLEY AGGREGATES OF WV, L.L.C
NORTH STAR ONE, LLC
POCAHONTAS COAL COMPANY, LLC
J. F. ALLEN CO.

J. F. ALLEN CO.

J. F. ALLEN COMPANY

MEADOWS STONE & PAVING, INC.
SOUTHERN WV ASPHALT, INC.
MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS, INC
FAIRFAX MATERIALS, INC.
FAIRFAX SAND & CRUSHED STONE
STANLEY INDUSTRIES INC.
STANLEY INDUSTRIES, INC.
STANLEY INDUSTRIES, INC.

B & L EXCAVATING CO., INC.
BRADFORD STONE, INC.

2010 WEST VIRGINIA DIRECTORY OF QUARRY OPERATIONS

MINE

MARTINSBURG PLANT
INWOOD

QUARRY

CABINS QUARRY
OURS QUARRY
SCHERR QUARRY

LEWISBURG PLANT
QUARRY NO. 1
BLUE GRASS

RIDER #1

FERRELL QUARRY NO 1
CHAPMANVILLE QUARRY
PATTERSON QUARRY
QUARRY NO. 1

HOGLICK QUARRY
SHORT GAP QUARRY
BUCKEYE STONE CO.
DECKERS CREEK MINE
GREER LIMESTONE MINE
CROOKED RUN
HUMPHREY NO.7

GREER LIME COMPANY
MILL POINT

QUARRY

CHEAT RIVER

BECKLEY PLANT
TOMMY CREEK QUARRY
TOMMY CREEK QUARRY
AGGREGATES QUARRY
POND LICK QUARRY
MASHEY GAP QUARRY
MEADOWS STONE
KELLY MOUNTAIN
BURNING SPRINGS
THOMAS QUARRY
THOMAS QUARRY
SUGARLAND QUARRY
SAND QUARRY

SHILOH QUARRIES

BOLT MOUNTAIN QUARRY
BRADFORD STONE

GENERAL LOCATION

SOUTH OF MARTINSBURG

INWOOD

SCHERR, WV - 1 MILE SOUTH OF ROUTE 93
RT.55 CABINS, WV

ARTHUR, WV

HC 72 GREENLAND GAP RD.

GRANT

ALTA

MUDDY CREEK MOUNTIAN ROAD, ROUTE 40
NEAREST POST OFFICE WYATT

2 MILES SOUTH OF LOST CREEK

MILLVILLE

2.1 MILES EAST OF ETHEL

SAWMILL ROAD AT CHAPMANVILLE

RT 44/5 PINE CREEK OMAR

1.5 MILES SOUTH OF THORPE
ELDORA/WHITEHALL

WAXLER RD. OFF 956 SHORT GAP, WV
NEAR MORGANTOWN

4 MILES EAST OF MORGANTOWN ALONG RT. 7
2 MILES WEST OF MASONTOWN
MAIDSVILLE - NEAR FORT MARTIN

RT. 100, MAIDSVILLE, WV

NEAR BERKLEY SPRINGS

NEAR SENECA ROCKS -- RIVERTON

RTS. 219 AND 39

CRANESVILLE

ROWLESBURG, WV

GLADESVILLE, WV

1700 SAND BRANCH ROAD, MT. HOPE, WV 2
NEAR RHODELL, WEST VIRGINIA

NEAR RHODELL, WEST VIRGINIA
AGGREGATES

RT. 33 EAST, ELKINS, WV (NEAR BOWDEN)
KELLEY MOUNTAIN ROAD

MONTERVILLE, WV.

ONE MILE SOUTH OF US RT.33 KELLY MT. R
OLD RT. 50, 15 MILES EAST OF PARKERSBU
RT.219 THOMAS WV

RT. 219, THOMAS

ST. GEORGE

RT. 219, 4 MI. SOUTH OF THOMAS
MOATSVILLE

ROUTE 99 - 2.7 MILES NORTHWEST OF BOLT
TWIN FALLS ROAD/BUCHANON FORK

MATERIAL
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
SHALE & SANDSTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
SANDSTONE
LIMESTONE
SHALE
LIMESTONE
SANDSTONE
SANDSTONE
SANDSTONE
COAL
GRAVEL
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
SANDSTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
SAND & LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
SANDSTONE
SANDSTONE
SANDSTONE
SANDSTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
SANDSTONE
SANDSTONE
LIMESTONE
SANDSTONE

SANDSTONE
SANDSTONE

EMP DAYS HOURS PRODUCTION

13

11

4

16

33

N

33

w v o

11

33
81

32

11
12
13
21
11

311
162
175

145
164
252
301

54
91
256
183
90
38

235
232
188
254
254

271
251
230
253
245
220
259
213

246

55
204
240
195
251

18
105

74
40

23,982
28,771
13,780

17,603
33,488
16,447
72,174

1,054
2,076
89,827
10,821
2,560
912

13,558
23,848
12,116
83,212
177,384

13,593
17,449
98,832
15,317
15,101
14,793

9,319
28,686

82,138

2,655
29,165
27,750
25,912
47,994

1,971
17,640

1,896
320

1,438,788
407,385
182,620

181,761
256,255
274,723
505,376

10,624
5,140
2,105,642
97,517
34,623
92,000

262,827
361,914
221,181
1,272,690
2,261,452

29,371
438,786
899,095
146,361
113,820
673,250

52,091
295,109

1,008,619

511,094
300,480
527,293
316,818
25,428
76,243

4,200

INJ FAT



